UNIVERSITY CF

MONTANA

APASP Task Force Meeting
Thursday, June 1, 2017 | 9:00 a.m.-Noon | UC #330-331

MEETING AGENDA
e Update and Summary of Issues and Next Steps by Each Sub-Committee
- Metrics Sub-Committee
- Criteria Sub-Committee
- Framework Sub-Committee
- Communications Sub-Committee

e Process for Implementing Task Force Recommendations (Steve Schwarze)
e Additional Outreach to Administrative Services (Rozlyn Haley)

e Decision on Participation Role of Visitors (Provost Edmond)

e Update on APASP Retreat (Rebecca Power)

e New Business/Roundtable (All)

SUMMER MEETING SCHEDULE
e Thursday, June 8 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in Todd #204
e Thursday, June 15 - 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, June 22 - 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #332-333
e Thursday, June 29 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, July 6 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, July 13 - 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, July 20 - 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, July 27 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #332-333
e Thursday, August 3 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, August 10 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, August 17 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
e Thursday, August 24 — 9:00 a.m.-noon in UC #330-331
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